



Fairhaven Historical Society, Inc. The Enrique Goytizolo Scholarship Application

The Enrique Goytizolo Scholarship

Awarded by the Fairhaven Historical Society annually, The Enrique Goytizolo Scholarship recognizes a Fairhaven-resident graduating high school senior planning to pursue postsecondary education at an accredited institution of higher learning. The scholarship is given in honor of Enrique Goytizolo's dedication to preserving the history of the Town of Fairhaven and his vital role in leading the Fairhaven Historical Society for many years.

Who Can Apply: Open to any graduating high school senior who resides in Fairhaven, Massachusetts, and plans to matriculate to an accredited institution of higher learning in the fall